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Name Agency Name Email Address
Andres Rabinowicz Caliper andres@caliper.com
Arturo J. Perez Leftwich Consulting Engineers ajp@lce.fl.com
Caijun Luo Aecom Consulting Transportation Group caijun.luo@aecomconsult.com
Carl Ahlert PBS&J carlahlert@pbsj.com
Christopher Francis FDOT- Central Office christopher.francis@dot.state.fl.us
Dan Beaty PBS&J djbeaty@pbsj.com
Dan MacMurphy URS dan_macmurphy@urscorp.com
Dennis Hooker Metroplan Orlando dennish@metroplanorlando.com
Don Draughon FDOT- Central Office don.draughon@dot.state.fl.us
Fadi Nassar K&S fadi@att.net
Fang Zhao FIU fang@eng.fiu.edu
Fawzi Bitar FDOT - District 7 Fawzi.bitar@dot.state.fl.us
Frank Baron Miami-Dade MPO fbaron@miamdade.gov
Gary Roberts Martin County MPO groberts@martin.fl.us
Glen Ahlert Lee County MPO gahlert@swfrpc.org
Howard Slavin Caliper howard@caliper.com
Huiwei Shen FDOT-Central Office huiwei.shen@dot.state.fl.us
Ike Ubaka FDOT - PTO ike.ubaka@dot.state.fl.us
Jeanette Berk API api@aug.com
Jim Fennessy Fennessy Associates fennessy@worldnet.att.net
Ken Kaltenbach The Corradino Group kkaltenbach@corradino.com
Kevin Feldt JTA kfeldt@jtaonthemove.com
Kevin Tilbury Renaissance Planning Group ktilbury@citiesthatwork.com
Michael Clarke Citilabs mclarke@citilabs.com
Michael Doherty URS Michael_doherty@urscorp.com
Mike Bridges Pricewaterhouse Coopers mike.bridges@us.pwcglobal.com
Mike Florian INRO Consultants,Inc mike@inro.ce
Mike Neidhart Volusia County MPO mneidhart@co.volusia.fl.us
Min-Tang Li FIU mtli@eng.fiu.edu
Mounir Mejdoub Orange County - Public Works mounit-mejdoub@co.orange.fl.us
Nazrul Islam Cambridge Systematics, Inc. nislam@camsys.com
Ossama Al  Aschkar Broward Co. MPO oalaschkar@broward.org
Paul Larsen Palm Beach MPO plarsen@co.palm-beach.fl.us
Paul Rhoads Turnpike/URS paul.rhoads@dot.state.fl.us
Ram Pendyala University of South Florida pendyala@eng.usf.edu
Rob Schiffer Cambridge Systematics, Inc. rschiffer@camsys.com
Shi-Chiang Li FDOT - District 4 shi-chang.li@dot.state.fl.us
Suraya Teeple FDOT - District 2 surarya.teeple@dot.state.fl.us
Tom Rossi Cambridge Systematics, Inc. tfr@camsys.com
Vidya Mysore FDOT- Central Office vidya.mysore@dot.state.fl.us
Wade White Gannett Fleming wwhite@gfnet.com
Warren Merrell FDOT- Central Office warren.merrl@dot.state.fl.us
Yew Song Turnpike/URS yew.song@dot.state.fl.us


